Position

Principal - Elem
Teacher

Teacher

Teacher
Teacher/Resource
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Lead Custodian

Teacher

Custodian

School Admin Assistant
Teacher

Supervisor/Ess

Lead Ess Assistant
Instructional Asst Il/Sp Ed
Teacher

Teacher

Instructional Asst Il/Sp Ed

Other Positions Held

Daily Teacher Rate

Daily Teacher Rate,
Hourly Teacher Rate

Daily Teacher Rate
Hourly Teacher Rate

Hourly Teacher Rate

Daily Teacher Rate,
Hourly Teacher Rate

Daily Teacher Rate,
Hourly Teacher Rate

Hourly Teacher Rate

Daily Teacher Rate,
Hourly Teacher Rate

Daily Teacher Rate,
Hourly Teacher Rate

Hourly Teacher Rate

Hourly Teacher Rate

Lead Ess Assistant

Lt Daily la-Preschool

Substitute Teacher,
Daily Teacher Rate

K-12 Education Entity

Poway Unified
Poway Unified
Poway Unified

Poway Unified
Poway Unified
Poway Unified
Poway Unified
Poway Unified
Poway Unified
Poway Unified

Poway Unified

Poway Unified
Poway Unified

Poway Unified
Poway Unified

Poway Unified
Poway Unified
Poway Unified
Poway Unified
Poway Unified
Poway Unified
Poway Unified
Poway Unified
Poway Unified
Poway Unified

Poway Unified

Department

Pomerado Elem
Pomerado Elem

Pomerado Elem

Pomerado Elem
Pomerado Elem
Pomerado Elem
Pomerado Elem
Pomerado Elem
Pomerado Elem

Pomerado Elem

Pomerado Elem

Pomerado Elem

Pomerado Elem

Pomerado Elem

Pomerado Elem

Pomerado Elem
Pomerado Elem
Pomerado Elem
Pomerado Elem
Pomerado Elem
Pomerado Elem
Pomerado Elem
Pomerado Elem
Pomerado Elem

Pomerado Elem

Pomerado Elem

Total Wages

$115,946
$102,014
$99,073

$99,003
$91,690
$91,262
$88,479
$84,558
$84,470
$80,818

$74,828

$72,666
$66,959

$64,601
$57,245

$55,084
$51,385
$49,783
$47,266
$40,777
$39,202
$37,313
$34,657
$33,564
$32,809

$30,843

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$25,123
$25,686
$23,233

$19,644
$18,734
$22,264
$28,952
$23,768
$15,959
$15.574

$24,591

$13,643
$15,909

$26,287
$12,826

$13,410
$15,212
$10,714
$9,674
$4,534
$18,084
$4,913
$7,415
$19,951
$2,880

$9,126



Teacher/Pre-School

Teacher

Instructional Asst Il/Sp Ed
Instructional Asst Il/Sp Ed
Instructional Asst Il/Sp Ed
Instructional Asst Il/Sp Ed
Behavioral Inter/Inst. Aide
Instructional Assistant - Ell
Instructional Asst Il/Sp Ed
Library Media Technician
Instructional Asst Il/Sp Ed
Instructional Asst Il/Sp Ed
Instructional Asst Il/Sp Ed
Instructional Asst Il/Sp Ed

Instructional Asst |/Sp Ed
Instructional Asst |/Sp Ed
Instructional Asst Il/Sp Ed
Health Technician
Instructional Asst Il/Sp Ed
Teacher

Student Services Assistant
Instructional Asst Il/Sp Ed

Teacher

Instructional Asst/Preschool

Instructional Asst I/Sp Ed

Teacher
Instructional Asst I/Sp Ed

Behavioral Intervention-la

Daily Teacher Rate, %
Tchr Working Extra
Hours

Substitute Teacher

Substitute Teacher,
Substitute Teacher

Community Service
Lecturer

Lt Daily Campus
Security

Poway Unified

Poway Unified
Poway Unified
Poway Unified
Poway Unified
Poway Unified
Poway Unified
Poway Unified
Poway Unified
Poway Unified
Poway Unified
Poway Unified
Poway Unified
Poway Unified

Poway Unified
Poway Unified
Poway Unified
Poway Unified
Poway Unified
Poway Unified
Poway Unified
Poway Unified
Poway Unified
Poway Unified

Poway Unified

Poway Unified
Poway Unified
Poway Unified

Pomerado Elem

Pomerado Elem
Pomerado Elem
Pomerado Elem
Pomerado Elem
Pomerado Elem
Pomerado Elem
Pomerado Elem
Pomerado Elem
Pomerado Elem
Pomerado Elem
Pomerado Elem
Pomerado Elem

Pomerado Elem

Pomerado Elem
Pomerado Elem
Pomerado Elem
Pomerado Elem
Pomerado Elem
Pomerado Elem
Pomerado Elem
Pomerado Elem
Pomerado Elem

Pomerado Elem

Pomerado Elem

Pomerado Elem
Pomerado Elem

Pomerado Elem

$29,695

$29,376
$29,346
$28,787
$28,458
$27,976
$27,861
$27,620
$26,957
$26,782
$26,767
$26,759
$26,698
$26,310

$23,819
$22,603
$22,534
$21,874
$19,412
$19,387
$19,303
$19,071
$18,147
$16,872

$16,535

$16,399
$14,966
$14,367

$11,561

$8,123
$4,913
$0

$0
$3,144
$4,094
$2,974
$0
$1,563
$6,433
$132
$6,464
$3,275

$1,625
$8,359
$1,324
$6,026
$895
$4,891
$2,415
$3,966
$5,142
$0

$1,042

$4,836
$938
$0



Teacher Daily Teacher Rate, %
Tchr Working Extra
Hours

Program Aide Ess/Ases
Behavioral Intervention - la
Program Aide/Ess

Program Aide Ess/Ases
Instructional Asst/Preschool
Program Aide/Ess/Ases
Program Aide Ess/Ases
Instructional Asst Il/Sp Ed
Office Assistant Il
Instructional Asst I/Sp Ed
Instructional Asst I/Sp Ed Lt Daily la - Sped
Office Assistant Il Lt Daily la-Preschool
Program Aide Ess

Program Aide Ess/Ases

Poway Unified

Poway Unified
Poway Unified
Poway Unified
Poway Unified
Poway Unified
Poway Unified
Poway Unified
Poway Unified
Poway Unified
Poway Unified
Poway Unified
Poway Unified
Poway Unified
Poway Unified

Pomerado Elem

Pomerado Elem
Pomerado Elem
Pomerado Elem
Pomerado Elem
Pomerado Elem
Pomerado Elem
Pomerado Elem
Pomerado Elem
Pomerado Elem
Pomerado Elem
Pomerado Elem
Pomerado Elem
Pomerado Elem

Pomerado Elem

$13,777

$13,346
$12,781
$12,469
$12,084
$11,645
$11,085
$9,747
$7,244
$6,783
$4,303
$3,552
$3,371
$2,375
$2,299

$3,807

$0
$2,299
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$2,631
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0



