Position	Other Positions Held	K-12 Education Entity	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Principal - Elem		Poway Unified	Pomerado Elem	\$115,946	\$25,123
Teacher	Daily Teacher Rate	Poway Unified	Pomerado Elem	\$102,014	\$25,686
Teacher	Daily Teacher Rate, Hourly Teacher Rate	Poway Unified	Pomerado Elem	\$99,073	\$23,233
Teacher		Poway Unified	Pomerado Elem	\$99,003	\$19,644
Teacher/Resource	Daily Teacher Rate	Poway Unified	Pomerado Elem	\$91,690	\$18,734
Teacher	Hourly Teacher Rate	Poway Unified	Pomerado Elem	\$91,262	\$22,264
Teacher	Hourly Teacher Rate	Poway Unified	Pomerado Elem	\$88,479	\$28,952
Teacher		Poway Unified	Pomerado Elem	\$84,558	\$23,768
Teacher		Poway Unified	Pomerado Elem	\$84,470	\$15,959
Teacher	Daily Teacher Rate, Hourly Teacher Rate	Poway Unified	Pomerado Elem	\$80,818	\$15,574
Teacher	Daily Teacher Rate, Hourly Teacher Rate	Poway Unified	Pomerado Elem	\$74,828	\$24,591
Teacher	Hourly Teacher Rate	Poway Unified	Pomerado Elem	\$72,666	\$13,643
Teacher	Daily Teacher Rate, Hourly Teacher Rate	Poway Unified	Pomerado Elem	\$66,959	\$15,909
Teacher		Poway Unified	Pomerado Elem	\$64,601	\$26,287
Teacher	Daily Teacher Rate, Hourly Teacher Rate	Poway Unified	Pomerado Elem	\$57,245	\$12,826
Lead Custodian		Poway Unified	Pomerado Elem	\$55,084	\$13,410
Teacher	Hourly Teacher Rate	Poway Unified	Pomerado Elem	\$51,385	\$15,212
Custodian		Poway Unified	Pomerado Elem	\$49,783	\$10,714
School Admin Assistant		Poway Unified	Pomerado Elem	\$47,266	\$9,674
Teacher	Hourly Teacher Rate	Poway Unified	Pomerado Elem	\$40,777	\$4,534
Supervisor/Ess	Lead Ess Assistant	Poway Unified	Pomerado Elem	\$39,202	\$18,084
Lead Ess Assistant		Poway Unified	Pomerado Elem	\$37,313	\$4,913
Instructional Asst II/Sp Ed	Lt Daily la-Preschool	Poway Unified	Pomerado Elem	\$34,657	\$7,415
Teacher		Poway Unified	Pomerado Elem	\$33,564	\$19,951
Teacher	Substitute Teacher, Daily Teacher Rate	Poway Unified	Pomerado Elem	\$32,809	\$2,880
Instructional Asst II/Sp Ed		Poway Unified	Pomerado Elem	\$30,843	\$9,126

Teacher/Pre-School	Daily Teacher Rate, % Tchr Working Extra Hours	Poway Unified	Pomerado Elem	\$29,695	\$11,561
Teacher		Poway Unified	Pomerado Elem	\$29,376	\$8,123
Instructional Asst II/Sp Ed	Substitute Teacher	Poway Unified	Pomerado Elem	\$29,346	\$4,913
Instructional Asst II/Sp Ed		Poway Unified	Pomerado Elem	\$28,787	\$0
Instructional Asst II/Sp Ed		Poway Unified	Pomerado Elem	\$28,458	\$0
Instructional Asst II/Sp Ed		Poway Unified	Pomerado Elem	\$27,976	\$3,144
Behavioral Inter/Inst. Aide		Poway Unified	Pomerado Elem	\$27,861	\$4,094
Instructional Assistant - Ell		Poway Unified	Pomerado Elem	\$27,620	\$2,974
Instructional Asst II/Sp Ed		Poway Unified	Pomerado Elem	\$26,957	\$0
Library Media Technician		Poway Unified	Pomerado Elem	\$26,782	\$1,563
Instructional Asst II/Sp Ed		Poway Unified	Pomerado Elem	\$26,767	\$6,433
Instructional Asst II/Sp Ed		Poway Unified	Pomerado Elem	\$26,759	\$132
Instructional Asst II/Sp Ed		Poway Unified	Pomerado Elem	\$26,698	\$6,464
Instructional Asst II/Sp Ed	Substitute Teacher, Substitute Teacher	Poway Unified	Pomerado Elem	\$26,310	\$3,275
Instructional Asst I/Sp Ed		Poway Unified	Pomerado Elem	\$23,819	\$1,625
Instructional Asst I/Sp Ed		Poway Unified	Pomerado Elem	\$22,603	\$8,359
Instructional Asst II/Sp Ed		Poway Unified	Pomerado Elem	\$22,534	\$1,324
Health Technician		Poway Unified	Pomerado Elem	\$21,874	\$6,026
Instructional Asst II/Sp Ed		Poway Unified	Pomerado Elem	\$19,412	\$895
Teacher		Poway Unified	Pomerado Elem	\$19,387	\$4,891
Student Services Assistant		Poway Unified	Pomerado Elem	\$19,303	\$2,415
Instructional Asst II/Sp Ed		Poway Unified	Pomerado Elem	\$19,071	\$3,966
Teacher		Poway Unified	Pomerado Elem	\$18,147	\$5,142
Instructional Asst/Preschool	Community Service Lecturer	Poway Unified	Pomerado Elem	\$16,872	\$0
Instructional Asst I/Sp Ed	Lt Daily Campus Security	Poway Unified	Pomerado Elem	\$16,535	\$1,042
Teacher		Poway Unified	Pomerado Elem	\$16,399	\$4,836
Instructional Asst I/Sp Ed		Poway Unified	Pomerado Elem	\$14,966	\$938
Behavioral Intervention-la		Poway Unified	Pomerado Elem	\$14,367	\$0

Teacher	Daily Teacher Rate, % Tchr Working Extra Hours	Poway Unified	Pomerado Elem	\$13,777	\$3,807
Program Aide Ess/Ases		Poway Unified	Pomerado Elem	\$13,346	\$0
Behavioral Intervention - la		Poway Unified	Pomerado Elem	\$12,781	\$2,299
Program Aide/Ess		Poway Unified	Pomerado Elem	\$12,469	\$0
Program Aide Ess/Ases		Poway Unified	Pomerado Elem	\$12,084	\$0
Instructional Asst/Preschool		Poway Unified	Pomerado Elem	\$11,645	\$0
Program Aide/Ess/Ases		Poway Unified	Pomerado Elem	\$11,085	\$0
Program Aide Ess/Ases		Poway Unified	Pomerado Elem	\$9,747	\$0
Instructional Asst II/Sp Ed		Poway Unified	Pomerado Elem	\$7,244	\$2,631
Office Assistant II		Poway Unified	Pomerado Elem	\$6,783	\$0
Instructional Asst I/Sp Ed		Poway Unified	Pomerado Elem	\$4,303	\$0
Instructional Asst I/Sp Ed	Lt Daily la - Sped	Poway Unified	Pomerado Elem	\$3,552	\$0
Office Assistant II	Lt Daily Ia-Preschool	Poway Unified	Pomerado Elem	\$3,371	\$0
Program Aide Ess		Poway Unified	Pomerado Elem	\$2,375	\$0
Program Aide Ess/Ases		Poway Unified	Pomerado Elem	\$2,299	\$0